UFFINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

Agenda for Meeting of Uffington Parish Council to be held in Uffington
Village Hall at 7.45pm on Wednesday 10*" January 2024

Associated papers will be made available on request to

Apologies

PwnNPR

Election of Vice Chair
Approval of minutes from 8" November 2023
Matters Arising

uffingtonpcl@gmail.com

Cllr Smith Statmap Conservation area

Newstead Streetlights

Nature recovery plan update

© 0N oW

. Planning

10. Correspondence

Precept 2024 — To agree precept expenditure for financial year 24/25
Accounts — to agree all expenditure and income from December 2023
Outside Reports

Declaration of interest

11. Any other business for future meetings

Uffington Parish Council Accounts

Expenditure Clerks wages Dec

Clerks wages Nov
Village Hall Hire

C Harris Grass Mowing
Anglian Water

Litter Pick Invoices

Payments in
Interest

SKDC
Bank balance as at

Treasurers account:
Business account:

Lloyds Business Savings:

£191.36
£191.56
£15

£70
£69.16

£120

£19.06
£231.66

£129.87
£2,261.89
£6,131.47
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