UFFINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

Agenda for Meeting of Uffington Parish Council to be held in Uffington Village Hall at 7.45pm on Wednesday 10th January 2024

Associated papers will be made available on request to

uffingtonpc1@gmail.com

- 1. Apologies
- 2. Election of Vice Chair
- 3. Approval of minutes from 8th November 2023
- Matters Arising Cllr Smith Statmap Conservation area Newstead Streetlights Nature recovery plan update
- 5. Precept 2024 To agree precept expenditure for financial year 24/25
- 6. Accounts to agree all expenditure and income from December 2023
- 7. Outside Reports
- 8. Declaration of interest
- 9. Planning
- 10. Correspondence
- 11. Any other business for future meetings

Uffington Parish Council Accounts

Expenditure Clerks wages Dec	£191.36
Clerks wages Nov	£191.56
Village Hall Hire	£15
C Harris Grass Mowing	£70
Anglian Water	£69.16
Litter Pick Invoices	£120

Payments in

Interest	£19.06
SKDC	£231.66

Bank balance as at

Treasurers account:	£129.87
Business account:	£2,261.89
Lloyds Business Savings:	£6,131.47